Open Pools:

Central Sout hern Classic Flying Club
CARENTAN Old Hen flown on 26/08/2012

87 members sent 392 birds.

NE — 16/25 NW — 18/72 SE — 33/111 SW - 20/84
Total prize and pool money paid £ 1,106.30

a=3@%£750,1 @45p.b=4@£15,1@£1.20.c=2@ £30,1 @ 10.20.d=1@ £45, 1 @ £3.60. e =1 @ £50.40.f=1 @ £54. g =1 @ £72. X = £27. Y = £28.80.
NE:a=2@ £7.50,1 @£4.35.b=1@£15,1 @ £8.40.c=1@£30,1 @ £240.d=1@£21.60.e=1@ £25.20.f=1 @ £22.50. g =1 @ £18.
NW:a=1@£540.b=1@£11.70.c=1@£1440.d=1@ £1350.e=1@ £7.20. f =1 @ £4.50.
SE:a=1@£7.50,1 @£5.55.b=2@ £15,1 @ 60p.c=1@ £28.80.d=1@ £24.30. e =1 @ £25.20. f =1 @ £22.50. g = 1 @ £45.

SW:a=1@£6.75.b=1@£15,1 @ £5.70.c=1@ £12.60.d=1 @ £10.80. e =1 @ £7.20. f = 1 @ 4.50.

Rank Sectio Name

1 NEI1 RJ Lowe

2 NE2 J & P Parker

3 SEI Wearn Brothers 1

4 NE3 S & P Kulpa

5 SE2 D Human

6 NE4 S & P Kulpa

7 SE3 R Thomas

8 SE4 R & R Clarke

9 SES Wearn Brothers 1
10 SE6 Wearn Brothers 1
11 NES J & P Parker

12 SE7 D W Sherry

13  SE8 Wearn Brothers 1
14 NE6 S & P Kulpa

15 NE7 S & P Kulpa

16 SE9 Wearn Brothers 1
17 SE10 F Bartlett & R Jones
18 SE11  Wearn Brothers 1
19 NES8 Mr & Mrs V T Hall
20 NE9 LHall

21 SEI2 1& S Smith

22 SEI3  Wearn Brothers 1
23 SEl14 L Severe

24  SEI5 Barrie Smith

25 SEI6 L Severe

26 NEI0O R1JLowe

27 SE17 L Severe

28 SEI8 Wearn Brothers 1
29 SEI9 Mr & Mrs C Lever
30 SE20 F Bartlett & R Jones
31 SE21  Wearn Brothers 1
32 SE22  Wearn Brothers 1
33 SE23  Wearn Brothers 1
34 NEIl Mr & Mrs VT Hall

Town

Reading
Beenham
Ramsdean
Reading
Petersfield
Reading
Portsmouth
Fareham
Ramsdean
Ramsdean
Beenham
Southampton
Ramsdean
Reading
Reading
Ramsdean
Southampton
Ramsdean
Oxford
Oxford
Eastleigh
Ramsdean
Chichester
Winchester
Chichester
Reading
Chichester
Ramsdean
Romsey
Southampton
Ramsdean
Ramsdean
Ramsdean
Oxford

Bird

NE621
NE456
SE784
NE410
SE1540
NE410
SE937
SE125
SE784
SE784
NE456
SE1472
SE784
NE410
NE410
SE784
SE167
SE784
NE296
NE1717
SE1246
SE784
SE78
SE929
SE78
NE621
SE78
SE784
SE600
SE167
SE784
SE784
SE784
NE296

Ring Number

GB11C11172
GB10B21534
GB10N27728
GB11N53622
GB11N21145
GBO9N54870
GB11N41564
GB10A01022
GB10Z22484
GB10N27730
GBO9N60006
GB11593318
GB10Z22457
GBO9N54848
GBO9N54880
GB10N27643
GBO8N74782
GBO9N55732
GBO09N24962
GB09S14877
GBO08J12680
GB11N68654
GB09N49689
GB10X27287
GBI10N81298
GB11N34373
GBO09N49687
GBO6N83075
GB11J25446
GB10Z9149
GB11N68637
GB10N27723
GBO9N55724
GB10N10945

Distance Time
M Y HM
149 1411 3 18
145 52 3 14
116 1070 2 37
147 740 3 19
117 732 2 39
147 740 3 21
106 550 2 25
104 121 2 24
116 1070 2 41
116 1070 2 42
145 52 3 22
110 1638 2 35
116 1070 2 43
147 740 3 27
147 740 3 27
116 1070 2 44
112 827 2 38
116 1070 2 45
169 186 4 2
169 672 4 2
114 1734 2 45
116 1070 2 47
107 3 2 34
121 1747 2 56
107 3 2 35
149 1411 3 37
107 3 235
116 1070 2 50
116 735 2 49
112 827 2 44
116 1070 2 50
116 1070 2 50
116 1070 2 51
169 186 4 9

Velocity

1327.214
1310.553

1303474abcde f

1298.620
1294.542
1289.156
1284.227
1269.894
1269.214
1261.542
1259.985
1257.077
1254.218
1251.736
1251.434
1249.129
1245.733
1237.579
1229.297
1228.842
1226.149
1225.752
1217.999
1217.723
1214.987
1212.096
1208.490
1207.009
1205.749
1205.034
1202.178
1201.826
1196.570
1194425 a
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Section

b
bc

Open Total Pools

ABC £52.50
£0.00
£325.20
£0.00
ABC £53.25
AB £67.95
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£95.10
£0.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£100.80
£0.00
£62.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

ABCDEF

XY

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes

£9.76 £50.00
£8.57 £25.00
£8.33 £15.00
£7.38 £10.00
£7.49 £0.00
£6.19 £0.00
£6.66 £0.00
£5.83 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£112.26
£33.57
£348.53
£17.38
£60.74
£74.14
£6.66
£5.83
£0.00
£0.00
£95.10
£0.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£100.80
£0.00
£62.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.35



SE24
SE25
NE12
NE13
NE14
SE26
NE15
SE27
NE16
NE17
NWI
NE18
Nw2
NE19
NE20
NW3
Nw4
SE28
SE29
NE21
NE22
NW5
NE23
NE24
NE25
NE26
NE27
SE30
NE28
SE31
NE29
NE30
NE31
SE32
NW6
NW7
SE33
SE34
NW8
NE32
NE33
NE34
NW9
NW10
NW11
NE35
NE36
SE35
NWwW12
NW13
SE36
NW14
SE37
SE38
NE37
NE38
SW1
NE39
NE40
NE41

Wearn Brothers 1
Wearn Brothers 1

J A May

R J Lowe

Mr & Mrs V T Hall
Barrie Smith

J & P Parker
Wearn Brothers 1

S & P Kulpa

G Winfield and D Caple
M/M R Kerr

Mr & Mrs B Dixon
J Kelly

D Hawthorne

Mr & Mrs V T Hall
P King

R Fielding

M Bradley

S Harris & Dtr

L Hall

L Hall

P King

G Winfield and D Caple
S & P Kulpa

S & P Kulpa

L Hall

Mr & Mrs V T Hall
M Bradley

S & P Kulpa

A Harfield

Mr & Mrs V T Hall
G Winfield and D Caple
S & P Kulpa

M Bradley

C Orchard

D Cousins

S Harris & Dtr

K Davison

Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
S & P Kulpa

M K Fulcher

D Hawthorne

Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
J Kelly

C Orchard

S & P Kulpa

S & P Kulpa

G Dingley

D Cousins

M/M R Kerr

Mr & Mrs C Lever
P King

Mr & Mrs C Lever
K Davison

Mr & Mrs C Merrills
J Baden

P J Hollard

D Morris

G Winfield and D Caple
S & P Kulpa

Ramsdean
Ramsdean
Swindon
Reading
Oxford
Winchester
Beenham
Ramsdean
Reading
Shipton On
Gloucester
Milton-Under
Condicote
Tadley
Oxford
Berkeley
Bristol
Fareham
Portchester
Oxford
Oxford
Berkeley
Shipton On
Reading
Reading
Oxford
Oxford
Fareham
Reading
Cadnam
Oxford
Shipton On
Reading
Fareham
Stroud
Melksham
Portchester
Southampton
Hereford
Reading
Swindon
Tadley
Hereford
Condicote
Stroud
Reading
Reading
Eastleigh
Melksham
Gloucester
Romsey
Berkeley
Romsey
Southampton
Swindon
Swindon
Lytchett
Swindon
Shipton On
Reading
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SE784
SE784
NE762
NE621
NE296
SE929
NE456
SE784
NE410
NE71
NwW7
NE396
NW14
NE497
NE296
NW297
Nw264
SE58
SE129
NE1717
NE1717
NW297
NE71
NE410
NE410
NE1717
NE296
SE58
NE410
SE41
NE296
NE71
NE410
SE58
NW480
NW249
SE129
SE591
NW340
NE410
NEI1138
NE497
NW340
NW14
NW480
NE410
NE410
SE578
NW249
NW7
SE600
NW297
SE600
SE591
NE1156
NE248
SW505
NE546
NE71
NE410

GB11N70369
GBO9N55678
GBO8NS58374
GB11N34337
GBO09N24980
GB10X27270
GB10N47784
GBO9NS55704
GBO9N54833
GB09Z17827
GB10H40375
GB09R23993
GB08A23756
GB10N95472
GB09A43736
GB11599499
GBO09N34735
GBO09N30945
GB11V49346
GBO9N11253
GBO7N65255
GBO09E25481

GB10Z43272
GB11N53662
GBO09N54953
GB10D44967
GB11A00488
GBO9N30951
GBO09N54962
GB09B34940
GB09S514959
GB10Z43277
GB07N45686
GB11J15226

GB11S554242
GB08C35274
GB11N05937
GB11N32505
GB09N47093
GBO09N54932
GBO09R23617
GB11N83450
GB11N70279
GB08A23763
GB11S54210
GBO04N21888
GBO8N11061
GB08K43999
GB10C11393
GB11C46934
GB11J25402

GB09S86881

GB11J25430

GB11X02070
GB10V07262
GBO09R38250
GB11N35960
GBI10N70566
GB11N78947
GB10N28138

116
116
157
149
169
121
145
116
147
187
179
176
183

169
172
163
105
106
169
169
172
187
147
147
169
169
105
147
111
169
187
147
105
174
147
106
104
203
147
156
139
203
183
174
147
147
113
147
179
116
172
116
104
158
157
106
158
187
147

1070
1070
612
1411
186
1747

1070
740
661

1140

1669

1408

186
1405
646
837
198
672
672
1405
661
740
740
672
186
837
740

186
661
740
837
417
1309
198
1633
634
740
1395
883
634
1408
417
740
740
1718
1309
1140
735
1405
735
1633
1709
1198
616
1404
661
740

PUNPRAWEAERLVLLWRARLVLULNUREWVWERERR,RVNVUWLVWERUNDNDERNPENREWWRNRNERWLWLWRERRERERANDNDERRWRERRERERWNDWWRWLWWNDND

1192.284
1191.130
1186.682
1184.593
1180.528
1174.535
1164914
1159.719
1156.856
1149.727
1147.589
1146.927
1144.550
1140.906
1138.601
1134.160
1130.294
1121.674
1119.988
1118.985
1117.727
1113.467
1102.390
1097.870
1094.936
1090.802
1089.887
1088.886
1084.637
1084.174
1083.933
1083.022
1080.496
1076.885
1076.367
1075.463
1074.660
1073.472
1070.264
1058.817
1058.448
1057.605
1052.688
1048.923
1042.637
1038.822
1033.648
1032.484
1030.770
1030.294
1027.995
1026.929
1026.365
1025.202
1014.824
1012.839
1010.579
1010.427
1007.270
1007.232

abcd £45.00

ab £21.75

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.84
£0.00
£4.67
£0.00
£0.00
£4.51
£4.35
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5.57
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.84
£0.00
£49.67
£0.00
£0.00
£4.51
£4.35
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£25.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£27.32
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



NW15
SE39
SE40
SE41
SE42
NE42
NE43
NE44
NW16
NW17
NW18
NE45
SE43

NE47
NE48
NW19
SE44
NW20
NW21
NWw22
SW2
SW3
SW4
NE49
SW5
SE45
SW6
NES0
NWw23
SW7
NE51
NE52
NWw24
SE46
NE53
SW38
NE54
SE47
SW9
SW10
SW11
SW12
SE48
NE55
NW25
SE49
SW13
SW14
SW15
SW16
NW26
SE50
Nw27
NWw28
SW17
SW18
SW19
SW20
SW21

J Kelly

S Harris & Dtr

T Rawlings

G C Kingswood Cox
Mr & Mrs C Lever
S & P Kulpa

S & P Kulpa

M K Fulcher

T Kelly

B & S Price

R Fielding

D Morris

G C Kingswood Cox
D Hawthorne

Mr & Mrs V T Hall
D Morris

B & S Price

P A Priddle

W Morris

Trevor Cooke

B & S Price

D & N & B Joyce
Cottrell Richmond & Son
M Ward

Mr & Mrs V T Hall
M Ward

P A Priddle

J & D Staddon

D Hawthorne

N Orchard

S F Shear

Mr & Mrs V T Hall
Mr & Mrs V T Hall
B & S Price

J R Etherington

R J Lowe

J & D Staddon

J Baden

C Hallett

D & N & B Joyce

J & D Staddon

M Ward

Mr & Mrs P Nurse
C Hallett

S & P Kulpa

W Morris

F C Rowe

J & D Staddon
Cottrell Richmond & Son
Mr & Mrs F J Ravenhill
R G Cobb & Son
Trevor Cooke

Guy Reed

M/M R Kerr

M/M R Kerr
Cottrell Richmond & Son
Downclose Lofts

P J Hollard

S F Shear

S F Shear

Condicote
Portchester
Southampton
Southampton
Romsey
Reading
Reading
Swindon
Condicote
Hereford
Bristol
Swindon
Southampton
Tadley
Oxford
Swindon
Hereford
Southampton
Elmore
Longlevens
Hereford
Blandford
Wimborne
Blandford
Oxford
Blandford
Southampton
Evercreech
Tadley
Stroud

Poole

Oxford
Oxford
Hereford
Portsmouth
Reading
Evercreech
Swindon
Portsmouth
Blandford
Evercreech
Blandford
Yeovil
Portsmouth
Reading
Elmore
Southampton
Evercreech
‘Wimborne
Bournemouth
Swanage
Longlevens
Wroxall
Gloucester
Gloucester
‘Wimborne
Weymouth
Lytchett
Poole

Poole
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20
4
10
6
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NW14
SE129
SE154
SE1276
SE600
NE410
NE410
NEI1138
NW14
NW1391
NW264
NE546
SE1276
NE497
NE296
NE546
NW1391
SE18
NW582
NW142
NW1391
SW1339
SW90
SW187
NE296
SW187
SE18
SW122
NE497
NW138
SW1236
NE296
NE296
NW1391
SE1352
NE621
SW122
NE248
SE789
SW1339
SW122
SW187
SW132
SE789
NE410
NW582
SE339
SW122
SW90
SW28
SW503
NW142
SE1329
NwW7
NwW7
SW90
SW1583
SW505
SW1236
SW1236

GB10C19236
GB11J00042
GB11N11063
GBI11N66383
GBO6N92104
GBO9N54861
GB10N28078
GB11H49644
GB10A47370
GB09H21731
GB09A02545
GB10N70561
GBI10N65386
GB09A00802
GB10N10932
GBO09N94408
GB09H21746
GB08565240
GB10J5860
GBO8N77982
GB11HI12151
GBO7N71834
GBO8N82489
GB11C24991
GB10N10944
GB10R26851
GB10A800
GB11N29923
GBO6N89266
GB11N60754
GB11B11226
GB11N27095
GB07K01612
GB10H19651
GB11J18007
GB11C11173
GB10N42097
GB11L48365
GBO9N28102
GBO08N90415
GB09V16239
GB10R26875
GB11C14363
GBO08N02002
GBO9N54821
GB03598289
GB09T03096
GB11K48376
GBO8N82486
GB11S77136
GB09C30960
GBO09E20427
GB1R25953
GB11C46902
GB11C46923
GB10B21793
GB09J18061
NL111131382
GB10B15209
GB09B06499

183

1408
198
1227
1758
735
740
740
1395
1408
1674
646
1404
1758

186
1404
1674

871
1239
1570
1674

392

219

692

186

692

871

316

883

1478
186
186

1674

1494

1411
316

1198
210
392
316
692
561
210
740

1239

1308

219
320
484
1570
223
1140
1140
219
648
616
1478
1478

AR RARPAEAEINVAVLVPRENREOTUNWERERRERALVLUNREVNLAUNNNLWUNERLLWULLWLAVNUNWLWARUNEWRUAWUVEBRRALWWWWWM

1002.753
1001.026
1000.337
994.218
991.995
989.183
979.844
976.832
970.076
960.730
956.352
952.570
947.233
946.868
945.505
944.841
941.485
939.605
938.053
925.102
918.517
902.766
901.820
900.806
897.779
892.421
891.020
889.959
889.684
876.570
869.138
869.073
868.482
851.887
838.584
838.362
833.815
831.183
829.353
828.798
824.626
817.530
816.105
813.552
813.530
798.049
797.170
784.419
782.479
778.848
767.018
762.640
739.629
725.405
701.946
696.004
694.603
685.631
681.041
670.901

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5.43
£5.29
£5.14
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£11.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£11.13
£5.29
£5.14
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£12.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

SwW22
NE56

SW23
NW29
SW24
NE57

NE58

SW25
SW26
SW27

Tony Swain
B Smith

R P Thomas
FJ Quinn

T Vincent

S & P Kulpa
S & P Kulpa
Tony Swain
R P Thomas
T Vincent

Dorchester
Swindon
Weymouth
Devizes
Dorchester
Reading
Reading
Dorchester
Weymouth
Dorchester

2
2

SW543
NE218
SW1021
NW155
SW316
NE410
NE410
2 SW543
3 SW1021
4 SW316

SO UL

GB10N74610
GB11J12445

GB11P05215
GB11N62308
GB11T29790
GBI10N28116
GBO09N54934
GB10A39891
GB10P02086
GB11J32228

108
156
103
143
111
147
147
108
103
111

584
514
461
1399
1431
740
740
584
461
1431

O 00 J\O O] A

653.522
576.333
561.507
509.897
491.732
477.608
452.968
428411
359.255
347.299

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



